Sixth Grade Boys - Luke

621 — Burlington Catholic
622 — Holy Angels
623 — Holy Apostles

METRO VOLLEYBALL - 2023

624 — St. Dominic
625 — St. Gabriel/St. Boniface

626 — St. John Vianney
627 — St. Jude

Friday, September 8, 2023

6:00PM 622 vs 627  Holy Angels
6:00PM 626 vs 623 Holy Apostles
7.00PM 625 vs 623 Holy Apostles
7:00PM 621 vs 624  St. Dominic #2

Friday, September 15, 2023
6:00 PM 627 s 623

Holy Apostles
7.00PM 625 vs 624 Holy Apostles
7.00PM 626 vs 622 St. John Vianney
8:00PM 625 wvs 623 Holy Apostles

8:.00PM 621 wvs 626  St. John Vianney

Friday, September 22, 2023

6:00PM 624 vs 622 Holy Angels
6:00PM 626 vs 625  St. Gabriel
7.00PM 621 s 627 St Gabriel
7.00PM 622 vys 623 Holy Angels
8:00PM 621 wvs 625  St. Gabriel

Friday, September 29, 2023
6:00PM 626 vys 622

St. John Vianney
7.00PM 623 v 627 Holy Apostles
7.00PM 626 vs 621 St. John Vianney

9:00PM 625 vs 624 St Dominic #1

Monday, August 28, 2023

c:romanowich, cheri

Friday, October 6, 2023
621 wvs BYE

6:00PM 624 vs 626
7.00PM 625 wvs 622
7.00PM 627 vs 626
8:00PM 624 vs 623

Friday, October 13, 2023

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM

623
627
626
624
621

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

BYE
624
625
622

627

Friday, October 20, 2023

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

621
627
627
622
621

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

vs

625
626
624
623
622

St.

—

St.

—

St.

—

St.

—

St.
St.

—

St.

St.

Dominic #2
Gabriel
Dominic #2

Dominic #2

Jude
Mary Visitation EG
Jude

Jude

Burlington Catholic

St.

St.

Jude

Jude

Burlington Catholic

Burlington Catholic

Friday, October 27, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023

627
622
623
626
625
624

621

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM

626
621
624
621

627

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

BYE
623
623
622

625

Burlington Catholic
Burlington Catholic
Burlington Catholic

St. Gabriel



