METRO VOLLEYBALL - 2023

Sixth Grade Boys - Luke

621 – Burlington Catholic

622 – Holy Angels

623 – Holy Apostles

624 – St. Dominic

625 – St. Gabriel/St. Boniface

626 – St. John Vianney 627 – St. Jude

Friday, September 8, 2023

6:00 PM	622	vs	627	Holy Angels
6:00 PM	626	vs	623	Holy Apostles
7:00 PM	625	vs	623	Holy Apostles
7:00 PM	621	vs	624	St. Dominic #2

Friday, September 15, 2023

6:00 PM	627	vs	623	Holy Apostles
7:00 PM	625	vs	624	Holy Apostles
7:00 PM	626	vs	622	St. John Vianney
8:00 PM	625	vs	623	Holy Apostles
8:00 DM	621	ue	626	St. John Vianney

Friday, September 22, 2023

6:00 PM	624	vs	622	Holy Angels
6:00 PM	626	vs	625	St. Gabriel
7:00 PM	621	vs	627	St. Gabriel
7:00 PM	622	vs	623	Holy Angels
8:00 PM	621	vs	625	St. Gabriel

Friday, September 29, 2023

6:00 PM	626	vs	622	St. John Vianney
7:00 PM	623	vs	627	Holy Apostles
7:00 PM	626	vs	621	St. John Vianney
9:00 PM	625	vs	624	St. Dominic #1

Friday, October 6, 2023

	621	vs	BYE	
6:00 PM	624	vs	626	St. Dominic #2
7:00 PM	625	vs	622	St. Gabriel
7:00 PM	627	vs	626	St. Dominic #2
8:00 PM	624	vs	623	St. Dominic #2

Friday, October 13, 2023

	623	vs	BYE	
7:00 PM	627	vs	624	St. Jude
7:00 PM	626	vs	625	St. Mary Visitation EG
8:00 PM	624	vs	622	St. Jude
9:00 PM	621	vs	627	St. Jude

Friday, October 20, 2023

6:00 PM	621	vs	625	Burlington Catholic
6:00 PM	627	vs	626	St. Jude
7:00 PM	627	vs	624	St. Jude
7:00 PM	622	vs	623	Burlington Catholic
8·00 PM	621	vs	622	Burlington Catholic

Friday, October 27, 2023

627	vs	BYE
622	vs	BYE
623	vs	BYE
626	vs	BYE
625	vs	BYE
624	vs	BYE
621	vs	BYE

Friday, November 3, 2023

	626	vs	BYE	
6:00 PM	621	vs	623	Burlington Catholic
7:00 PM	624	vs	623	Burlington Catholic
8:00 PM	621	vs	622	Burlington Catholic
9:00 PM	627	vs	625	St. Gabriel